| Sopocki Maraton Ptywacki

Opis imprezy (event/8425.html)

Wyniki (event/8425/results.html)

5 km

Msc

Numer

43

36

11

12

28

Nazwisko
SZARPAK
BEDNARCZYK
NIEDZWIADEK
GAJEWSKI
GOELEMBIEWSKI
ANDRZEJEWICZ

LUTKOWSKI

Imie
MARCIN
GRZEGORZ
JAKUB
RAFAL
ANDRZE]
LUKASZ

TOMASZ

Pt

pt

Lista uczestnikéw (event/8425/clients.html)

Miejscowos¢
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
MOSTY
TCZEW
WARSZAWA

ROKIETNICA

Klub

UNLIMITED SPORT 2.0

5STYL WARSZAWA

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

TORUN MULTISPORT TEAM

WARSAW MASTERS TEAM

K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN

Dystans
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

5 km

Zapisz sie (event/8425/signup.html)

Kat.

M29

M39

M39

M39

M39

M39

M49

kat.

Meta

01:13:06.83

01:15:42.80

01:20:45.25

01:20:48.00

01:21:15.00

01:29:36.33

01:29:59.04
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Msc

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Numer

46

18

33

27

29

23

47

16

14

40

15

19

31

26

Nazwisko

BEDNAREK

CIESNIK
WALDEMAR

KOCZOROWSKA

MOSTOWSKA
BOLTUC
LEWANDOWSKI
CHARDONNET
KUBIAK
WASILEWKO
JAWOR
GORAJEWSKA
STOCHMIALEK
GRIGALIS
KOTECKA

MATUSIAK VEL
MATUSZEWSKI

LEWANDOWSKA

BISTRON

Imie

ALEKSANDRA

KAROLINA
BOGUSZ

KLAUDIA

MAGDALENA
MALGORZATA
MARCIN
OLIVIER
ALEKSANDRA
MACIE]
MARCIN
MARTYNA
WOJCIECH
MICHAL
ANNA

ADAM

WIKTORIA

ALAN

Pt

M pt

Miejscowos¢

+tODZ

GRUDZIADZ
TCZEW

GDANSK

WARSZAWA
WROCEAW
GDANSK
FRANCJA
REDA
GDYNIA
MYSEOWICE
GDANSK
WIEKSZYCE
WARSZAWA
POZNAN

OLSZTYN

GDANSK

PLONSK

Klub

ALEKSANDRA BEDNAREK - WPLAW
PRZEZ SWIAT

BALTYCKIE TOWARZYSTWO
PLYWANIA LODOWEGO

WARSAW MASTERS TEAM

OPEN WATER TEAM SOPOT

OPEN WATER TEAM SOPOT

EMJOT TRI TEAM

FOKI Z ZATOKI MASTERS GDANSK
PS TRIATHLON

TEAM KARAS

WARTA POZNAN

MASTERS OLSZTYN

TEAM KARAS

Dystans

5 km

5 km

5 km

5 km

5 km

5 km

5 km

5km

5km

5km

5 km

5km

5km

5km

5 km

5 km

5km

5km

Kat.

K29

K39

M69

K49

K49

K49

M39

M39

K39

M39

M49

K29

M49

M39

K59

M49

K39

M39

kat.

10

Meta

01:30:03.68

01:32:14.19

01:37:52.63

01:38:33.02

01:40:19.33

01:41:03.03

01:42:17.19

01:43:22.58

01:43:35.33

01:43:46.01

01:43:50.75

01:44:01.54

01:45:54.55

01:46:04.69

01:48:11.66

01:49:13.04

01:49:48.76

01:49:54.55



Msc

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Numer

30

20

32

21

45

39

25

22

13

42

10

34

48

37

38

Nazwisko
MANKUCKI
KOWALSKA

MAZERANT

KOWALSKI

TOMSZYS
SAWCZUK
BOBORYCKI
LAGOWSKA

KOZUCHOWSKI

GORZKOWSKI
SZARKOWSKI
DESSELBERGER
NAWROCKI
BOINSKA
WYRZYKOWSKI

PAKURA

PILARSKI

Imie
MARCIN
ANETA

MACIE]
MAZERANT

KAMIL

EWA
MATEUSZ
SZYMON
JUSTYNA

KRZYSZTOF

MAREK
ROBERT
ANDRZE]J
PRZEMYSEAW
MAGDALENA
DAREK

KAROLINA

KRZYSZTOF

Pt

M pt
17
10

18

20
21
12

22

23
24
25

26

28

Miejscowos¢
ROZYNY
WARSZAWA

tODZ

STEZYCA

WARSZAWA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
OLSZTYN

KUKLOWKA
ZARZECZNA

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WEOCEAWEK
GDANSK
LESZNO
GDANSK

GDANSK

GDYNIA

Klub

FOKI Z ZATOKI MASTERS GDANSK
WARSAW MASTERS TEAM
PCONTENT

NADWISLANSKA GRUPA OPEN
WATER&WINTER SWIMMING

PLYWANIE TROJMIASTO
ROTOR VENT
MASTERS OLSZTYN

ZIMNOMANIACY

ZIMNY PATROL

ENERGY TRI WLOCEAWEK

OPEN WATER TEAM SOPOT

BURSZTYNOWE STOPY
REFLEKSOLOGIA

OPEN WATER TEAM SOPOT

Dystans

5 km

5km

5 km

5 km

5km

5 km

5 km

5km

5km

5km

5km

5km

5 km

5 km

5km

5 km

5km

Kat.

M59

K39

M49

M39

K29

M39

M29

K49

M59

M39

M59

M59

M49

K49

M49

K49

M49

kat.

11

12

13

Meta

01:50:26.33

01:50:52.07

01:54:23.94

01:55:09.17

01:55:41.32

01:58:32.47

01:59:31.35

02:01:04.34

02:01:21.52

02:04:33.70

02:05:20.21

02:05:31.11

02:05:34.53

02:06:34.51

02:09:07.45

02:15:01.23

02:19:43.85



Msc

43

44

DSQ

DSQ

DNF

DNF

Numer

35

44

49

24

41

50

Nazwisko

NECHLING

SZCZESNIAK

HYDZIK

KUBIAK

SUSZYNSKA

ZRADZINSKA

Imie
PAULINA
MARTA
PIOTR
KRZYSZTOF
ANNA

WIOLETTA

Pt

DSQ

DSQ

DNF

DNF

Miejscowos¢
RYBNIK

WARSZAWA

POZNAN
GDYNIA

WARSZAWA

Klub

K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN

MORSY GDYNSKIE

Dystans

5 km

5 km

5 km

5 km

5km

5 km

Kat.

K39

K49

M29

M39

K70+

K49

kat.

DSQ

DSQ

DNF

DNF

Meta

02:25:30.11

02:33:08.00

01:16:43.19

01:16:48.00

00:00:00.1

00:00:00.1



